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Central Square-Oswego Tours

28, 35, 43, 48 or 62 Miles



SEG DESCRIPTION TOT SEG DESCRIPTION TOT

0 Left onto NY Rte 49 0.0 0 Left onto Fulton Ave 0.0

0.9 Right onto CR 12 0.9 0.9 Right onto CR 12 0.9

1.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 2.4 1.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 2.4

1.3 Right onto CR 4 3.7 1.3 Right onto CR 4 3.7

0.4 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 4.1 0.4 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 4.1

3.0 Right to stay on CR 4 7.1 3.0 Right to stay on CR 4 7.1

0.1 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 7.2 0.1 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 7.2

1.5 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 8.7 1.5 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 8.7

3.8 Continue across NY Rte 3 on CR 4 12.5 3.8 Continue across NY Rte 3 on CR 4 12.5

11.7 Continue onto East Ave 24.2 7.9 Left onto NY Rte 176 20.4

0.8 Right onto E 10th St 25.0 0.5 Right onto Whittemore Rd 20.9

1.1 Left onto Mitchell St 26.1 1.4 Left onto Dutch Ridge Rd 22.3

0.2 Left onto McRobie Ball Field St 26.3 2.1 Left onto Kerfien Rd 24.4

0.2 Left onto E 7th St 26.5 0.9 Left onto CR 45 25.3

0.4 Right onto E Bridge St 26.9 0.5 Left onto CR 53 25.8

0.5 Right onto W 1st St 27.4 0.1 Right onto CR 45 25.9

0.4 Left onto Lake St 27.8 1.9 Left onto CR 45 27.8

0.6 Right onto Bronson St 28.4 0.9 Right onto Whittaker Rd 28.7

0.1 Left onto Liberty St 28.5 0.1 Left onto CR 45 28.8

0.2 Right onto W Schuyler St 28.7 1.4 Right onto CR 45/Mt Pleasant-Palermo 30.2

0.1 Left onto 1st Ave 28.8 2.8 Sharp left stay on CR 45 33.0

0.2 Right onto Washington Blvd 29.0 5.7 Right onto CR 18 38.7

0.4 Right onto Sheldon Ave 29.4 0.9 Left to stay on CR 18 39.6

0.4 Right to stay on Rudolph Rd 29.8 1.4 Continue straight onto CR 4 41.0

0.0 Left to stay on Rudolph Rd 29.8 3.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 44.5

0.9 Continue onto CR 89 30.7 1.3 Right onto CR 12 45.8

1.4 Left to stay on CR 89 32.1 1.5 Left onto NY Rte 49 47.3

0.4 Continue onto Cemetery Rd 32.5 0.9 Finish 48.2

2.0 Left onto Maple Ave CR 20 34.5

1.8 Right onto CR 25 36.3

0.7 Left onto CR 24 37.0

1.4 Right onto Minetto Bridge Rd 38.4

0.3 Left onto CR 57 38.7

0.1 Right onto CR 45 38.8

1.3 Left onto CR 53 40.1

0.1 Right onto CR 45 40.2

1.9 Left onto CR 45 42.1

0.9 Right onto Whittaker Rd 43.0

0.1 Left onto CR 45 43.1

1.4 Right onto CR 45/Mt Pleasant-Palermo 44.5

2.8 Sharp left stay on CR 45 47.3

5.7 Right onto CR 18 53.0

0.9 Left to stay on CR 18 53.9

1.4 Continue straight onto CR 4 55.3

3.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 58.8

1.3 Right onto CR 12 60.1

1.5 Left onto NY Rte 49 61.6

0.9 Finish 62.5

Central Square - Oswego Tour Central Square - Oswego Tour
62 Miles 48 Miles



SEG DESCRIPTION TOT SEG DESCRIPTION TOT

0 Left onto Fulton Ave 0.0 0 Left onto Fulton Ave 0.0

0.9 Right onto CR 12 0.9 0.9 Right onto CR 12 0.9

1.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 2.4 1.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 2.4

1.3 Right onto CR 4 3.7 1.3 Right onto CR 4 3.7

0.4 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 4.1 0.4 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 4.1

3.0 Right to stay on CR 4 7.1 3.0 Right to stay on CR 4 7.1

0.1 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 7.2 0.1 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 7.2

1.5 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 8.7 1.5 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 8.7

3.8 Continue across NY Rte 3 on CR 4 12.5 3.8 Continue across NY Rte 3 on CR 4 12.5

7.9 Left onto NY Rte 176 20.4 3.7 Left onto CR 6 16.2

2.9 Left onto CR 45 23.3 2.7 Left onto CR 45 18.9

1.4 Right onto CR 45/Mt Pleasant-Palermo 24.7 0.9 Sharp left stay on CR 45 19.8

2.8 Sharp left stay on CR 45 27.5 5.7 Right onto CR 18 25.5

5.7 Right onto CR 18 33.2 0.9 Left to stay on CR 18 26.4

0.9 Left to stay on CR 18 34.1 1.4 Continue straight onto CR 4 27.8

1.4 Continue straight onto CR 4 35.5 3.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 31.3

3.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 39.0 1.3 Right onto CR 12 32.6

1.3 Right onto CR 12 40.3 1.5 Left onto NY Rte 49 34.1

1.5 Left onto NY Rte 49 41.8 0.9 Finish 35.0

0.9 Finish 42.7

SEG DESCRIPTION TOT

0 Left onto Fulton Ave 0.0

0.9 Right onto CR 12 0.9

1.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 2.4

1.3 Right onto CR 4 3.7

0.4 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 4.1

3.0 Right to stay on CR 4 7.1

0.1 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 7.2

1.5 Slight Left to stay on CR 4 8.7

3.8 Continue across NY Rte 3 on CR 4 12.5

1.1 Left onto CR 35 13.6

2.4 Straight onto NY Rte 3 16.0

0.1 Left onto CR 45 16.1

2.8 Right onto CR 18 18.9

0.9 Left to stay on CR 18 19.8

1.4 Continue straight onto CR 4 21.2

3.5 Left onto Hungry Lane Rd 24.7

1.3 Right onto CR 12 26.0

1.5 Left onto NY Rte 49 27.5

0.9 Finish 28.4

28 Miles

Central Square - Oswego Tour
42 Miles

Central Square - Oswego Tour
35 Miles

Central Square - Oswego Tour
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